



RACK RATES

Valid until 31 December 2026

| SUITE TYPE | PER SUITE PER NIGHT | CHILDREN <i>up to age of 15 years</i> |
|----------------------|---------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Grand Chateau Suite | R 10,275.00 | R 1,500.00 |
| Courtyard Suite | R 11,690.00 | N/A |
| Villa Suite | R 12,840.00 | N/A |
| Ardmore Satara Suite | R 20,700.00 | N/A |
| Tree House Studio | R 20,940.00 | N/A |
| Maison Spa Suite | R 33,000.00 | N/A |
| Villa Moji | R 40,00 .00 | N/A |

CHILDREN'S POLICY

- 1 x Child per Suite is permitted with prior confirmation that the room is booked as 1 x Twin Suite (2 x Double Beds sharing)
- Inter-leading Suites are available and subject to availability. Inter-leading Suites are booked as 2 x Suites next to each other and charged at full rate
- Children occupying their own suite will be charged the full per person rate per night.

VALUE ADDED BENEFITS *included in rack rate*

- Daily Full English Breakfast 06h30 to 10h30
- Complimentary Wi-Fi available to in-house guests throughout public areas
- Complimentary press for 2 items once during the stay
- Complimentary transfers within a 5km radius of the hotel
- Complimentary transfers to the Gautrain Sandton Station between 07h00 – 20h00.

